L 3. Bundesliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

Platz Gesamt  Team T =5 — B
1 171,500 TG Breisgau 47,800 37,750 42,250 43,700
44,350  Ebba Muhl 11,500 10,400 11,700 10,750
31,350  Kristina Rauch 12,000 9,050 10,300
27,300  Marie Rosewich (7,800) 9,550 9,950
22,000 Katharina Bernhardt 10,700 11,300
21,600  Lara Vetter 12,250 9,350
21,000  Sabine Storz 12,050 8,950
20,850  Ana Cernechi (11,500) (9,350)
11,700  Lena Stockhausen 1,700
9,550 Tina Dau (9,550)
2 168,050  VfL Kirchheim unter Teck 47,750 37,900 40,300 42,100
41,350  Nele Ruping 12,650 9,550 (9,000) (10,150)
41,250  Nele Gneiting 11,300 (8,600) 10,850 10,500
40,650  Mia Blum 1,750 9100 9,450 10,350
31,500  Alicia-Marina Heim (10,650) 9,750 11,100
22,200 Diana Franz 12,050 10,150
19,800  Lory Frochtling 9,550 10,250
9,700  Mysteri Hill 9,700
3 163,950  FilderNeckar 46,750 34,350 39,500 43,350
43,500  Elena Engelhardt 11,750 9,300 10,950 11,500
42,550  Tabea Preisendanz 12,050 9,500 9,850 11,150
41,250  Annika Jooss 12,250 7,500 10,900 10,600
36,500  Tabea Landau (10,550) 8,050 7,800 10,100
16,900  Jasmin Hashemi 10,700 (6,200)
9,050  Franziska Jooss (9,050)
6,950 Hannah Luik (6,950)
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Platz Gesamt

4 161,400

40,900
40,100
32,700
29,900
21,950
8,550
8,400
7,900
7,500

5 160,700

41,150
39,600
31,850
31,200
30,700
15,300

6 159,950

40,250
38,150
29,350
27,300
20,900
20,900
18,400

7 156,050

40,500
39,400
37,750
19,150
18,200
17,550
10,100
7,250

Team

TurnTeam Schwaben

Noée Yara Obi
Maike Drechsler
Sarah Rauscher
Stefanie Mautz
Tanja Kehl

Romy Hild
Carolin Nentwig
Angelina Pilharcz
Arianna Rast

TSV Unterféhring

Clara Woltereck
Fratta Ginevra
Lisa Rudolf

Emily Keib

Marisa Wietholter
Anna-Lee Barone

TSG Balingen

Janine Kern
Lani Gruber
Luisa Schneider
Carolin Walz
Antonia Maurer
Florine Worz
Sonja Lubitz

SV Hiilben

Valerie Burdukov
Finia Holder
Melanie Burdukov
Mara GaBner
Vivienne Fandrich
Sarah Baun
Antonia Schwarz
Pia Kachele

Deutsche Turn-Liga

3. Bundesliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

T | v |
47,550 33,450 39,100 41,300
12,200 7,850 10,450 10,400
11,250 8,650 9,950 10,250
12,100 10,000 10,600
(11,150) 8,700 10,050
12,000 (9,950)

8,550
8,400
(7,900)
(7,500)
49,000 33,750 35,050 42,900
12,350 9,200 8,100 11,500
12,250 9,300 (6,950) 11,100
12,250 (1,350) 8,600 (9,650)
(11,150) 9,850 10,200
12150 8,450 10,100
6,800 8,500
46,750 32,200 40,850 40,150
11,250 8,800 9,750 10,450
11,800 7,750 (8,800) 9,800
11,750 7,700 9,900
(10,650) (6,900) 9,750
10,900 10,000
11,950 (8,950)
7,950 10,450
45,600 31,750 37,200 41,500
12,250 8,550 8,600 11,100
11,500 7,350 10,250 10,300

11,100 8,050 8,250 10,350
(10,650) (8,500)
10,750 (7,450)

7,800 9,750
10,100
(7,250)
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L 3. Bundesliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

Platz Gesamt  Team T I T3 B

-- 0,000 Heidenheimer SB 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Platz

10

n

12

=

Gesamt

44,350

43,500

42,550

41,350

41,250

41,250

41,150

40,900

40,650

40,500

40,250

40,100

Team

Ebba Miihl

TG Breisgau

Elena Engelhardt
FilderNeckar

Tabea Preisendanz
FilderNeckar

Nele Riiping
VfL Kirchheim unter Teck

Nele Gneiting
VfL Kirchheim unter Teck

Annika Jooss
FilderNeckar

Clara Woltereck
TSV Unterfohring
Noée Yara Obi
TurnTeam Schwaben
Mia Blum

VIL Kirchheim unter Teck

Valerie Burdukov
SV Hulben

Janine Kern
TSG Balingen

Maike Drechsler
TurnTeam Schwaben

Deutsche Turn-Liga

3. Bundesliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

T th T ]

3,0 2,8 3,6 3,5
8500 7,600 8100 7,250
11,500 10,400 11,700 10,750
3,4 2.1 3,7 3,5
8,450 7,200 7,250 8,000
0,1 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,750 9,300 10,950 11,500
34 1,5 4,4 3,5
8650 8,000 5,550 7,650
0,0 0,0 0,1 0,0
12,050 9,500 9,850 11,150
3,6 3,1 41 4,0
9,050 6,450 4,900 6,250
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,1
12,650 9,550 9,000 10,150
1,6 1,8 3,8 3,0
9,700 6,800 7,050 7,500
11,300 8,600 10,850 10,500
3,4 0,8 3,4 3,3
8850 6,700 7,500 7,300
12,250 7,500 10,900 10,600
3,4 1,5 41 4,0
8950 7,700 4100 7,500
0,0 0,0 0,1 0,0
12,350 9,200 8,100 11,500
3,4 1,9 4,4 41
8800 5950 6,050 6,300
12,200 7,850 10,450 10,400
3,4 1,6 4,0 3,5
8,350 7,500 5,450 7,150
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,3
11,750 9,100 9,450 10,350
34 12 2,6 3,6
8850 7,350 6,100 7,500
0,0 0,0 0,1 0,0
12,250 8,550 8,600 11,100
24 16 29 30
8850 7,200 6,850 7,450
11,250 8,800 9,750 10,450
24 11 3,1 3,0
8850 7,550 6,850 7,250
11,250 8,650 9,950 10,250
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3. Bundesliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

Platz Gesamt  Team T =5 — .
13 39,600 Fratta Ginevra D-Note 3,6 2.3 2,8 3,9
TSV Unterfohring E-Note 8,650 7,000 4,150 7,200
12,250 9,300 6,950 11,100
14 39,400 Finia Holder D-Note 3,4 0,9 2,8 2,9
SV Hulben E-Note 8,200 6,450 7,450 7,400
Pen 0,1 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,500 7,350 10,250 10,300
15 38,150 Lani Gruber D-Note 3,2 11 3,4 3,1
TSG Balingen E-Note 8,600 6,650 5,400 6,700
11,800 7,750 8,800 9,800
16 37,750 Melanie Burdukov D-Note 3,4 1,0 2,5 2,9
SV Hulben E-Note 7,800 7,050 5750 7,450
Pen 0,1 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,100 8,050 8,250 10,350
17 36,500 Tabea Landau D-Note 2.4 11 3,0 3,1
FilderNeckar E-Note 8,150 6,950 4,800 7,000
10,550 8,050 7,800 10,100
18 32,700 Sarah Rauscher D-Note 3,4 3,8 3,7
TurnTeam Schwaben E-Note 8,700 6,200 6,900
12,100 10,000 10,600
19 31,850 Lisa Rudolf D-Note 3,4 1,0 3,2 3,4
TSV Unterfohring E-Note 8,850 4,350 5,400 6,350
Pen 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,1
12,250 1,350 8,600 9,650
20 31,500 Alicia-Marina Heim D-Note 3,2 3.3 3.2
V{L Kirchheim unter Teck E-Note 7,450 6,450 7,900
10,650 9,750 11,100
21 31,350  Kristina Rauch D-Note 3.2 12 3,1
TG Breisgau E-Note 8,800 7,850 7,200
12,000 9,050 10,300
22 31,200  Emily Keib D-Note 3,4 2,8 2,8
TSV Unterfohring E-Note 7,750 7,050 7,400
11,150 9,850 10,200
23 30,700 Marisa Wietholter D-Note 3,4 19 3,2
TSV Unterfohring E-Note 8,750 6,550 6,900
12,150 8,450 10,100
24 29,900 Stefanie Mautz D-Note 2,6 3,1 3,2
TurnTeam Schwaben E-Note 8,550 5,600 6,850
11,150 8,700 10,050
25 29,350 Luisa Schneider D-Note 3,2 11 3,1
TSG Balingen E-Note 8,550 6,600 6,800
11,750 7,700 9,900
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L 3. Bundesliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

Platz Gesamt  Team T =5 — .
26 27,300 Marie Rosewich D-Note 1,0 2,9 3,3
TG Breisgau E-Note 6,800 6,650 6,650
7,800 9,550 9,950
26 27,300 Carolin Walz D-Note 2.4 15 3,2
TSG Balingen E-Note 8,550 5,400 6,550
Pen 0,3 0,0 0,0
10,650 6,900 9,750
28 22,200 Diana Franz D-Note 3,4 3,4
VIL Kirchheim unter Teck E-Note 8,650 6,850
Pen 0,0 0,1
12,050 10,150
29 22,000 Katharina Bernhardt D-Note 3,7 4,0
TG Breisgau E-Note 7,000 7,300
10,700 11,300
30 21,950  Tanja Kehl D-Note 3.4 33
TurnTeam Schwaben E-Note 8,600 6,650
12,000 9,950
31 21,600 Lara Vetter D-Note 3,4 1,6
TG Breisgau E-Note 8,850 7,750
12,250 9,350
32 21,000 Sabine Storz D-Note 3,4 12
TG Breisgau E-Note 8,650 7,750
12,050 8,950
33 20,900 Antonia Maurer D-Note 3,5 3,0
TSG Balingen E-Note 7,400 7,000
10,900 10,000
33 20,900 Florine Worz D-Note 3,2 2,6
TSG Balingen E-Note 8,750 6,350
11,950 8,950
35 20,850 Ana Cernechi D-Note 3,2 3,4
TG Breisgau E-Note 8,300 5,950
11,500 9,350
36 19,800 Lory Frochtling D-Note 2,5 3,5
VfL Kirchheim unter Teck E-Note 7,050 6,750
9,550 10,250
37 19,150  Mara GaBner D-Note 2,0 3,0
SV Hulben E-Note 8,650 5,800
Pen 0,0 0,3
10,650 8,500
38 18,400  Sonja Lubitz D-Note 13 3,1
TSG Balingen E-Note 6,650 7,350
7,950 10,450
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Platz

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

=

Gesamt

18,200

17,550

16,900

15,300

11,700

10,100

9,700

9,550

9,050

8,550

8,400

7,900

7,500

7,250

Team

Vivienne Fandrich

SV Hulben

Sarah Baun
SV Hulben

Jasmin Hashemi
FilderNeckar

Anna-Lee Barone
TSV Unterfohring

Lena Stockhausen
TG Breisgau

Antonia Schwarz
SV Hulben

Mysteri Hill
VIL Kirchheim unter Teck

Tina Dau
TG Breisgau

Franziska Jooss
FilderNeckar

Romy Hild
TurnTeam Schwaben

Carolin Nentwig
TurnTeam Schwaben

Angelina Pilharcz
TurnTeam Schwaben

Arianna Rast
TurnTeam Schwaben

Pia Kachele
SV Hilben

Deutsche Turn-Liga

3. Bundesliga Sud

am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

D-Note
E-Note

T th T ]
2,4 3,2
8,350 4,250
10,750 7,450
11 2,9
6,700 6,950
0,0 01
7,800 9,750
3,4 1,7
7,300 4,500
10,700 6,200
2.1 3,6
4,700 4,900
6,800 8,500
4,0
7,700
11,700
3,0
7,100
10,100
2,3
7,400
9,700
2,8
6,750
9,550
2.2
6,850
9,050
1,3
7,250
8,550
1,2
7,200
8,400
2,5
5,400
7,900
1,1
6,400
7,500
0,9
6,350
7,250
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am 2. Juli 2023 in Kirchheim u.T.

L 3. Bundesliga Sud

Platz Gesamt  Team T =8 —
53 6,950 Hannah Luik D-Note 3,6
FilderNeckar E-Note 3,350

6,950

Deutsche Turn-Liga
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